TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 1.3
Compact 2-Port Industrial
Serial Device Server, Field-Mount
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Despite Ethernet having become the new backbone standard of Industrial Automation, Serial devices still remain highly relevant

LM38-A3S-TI-N 50708051G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmLED, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85C
LM38-A3S-TI-N 50709431G SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number LAN Serial Other features
SE5202-DB 1P1SE520100001G 1x 10/100 RJ45 2x D-Sub 9 -
SE5202-TB 1P1SE520100001G 1x 10/100 RJ45 2x 5-pinTerminal Block -
SE5202-SiS 1P1SE520100001G 1x 10/100 RJ45 2x 5-pinTerminal Block 3kV Serial Isolation
SE5202-SFP-DB 1P1SE520100001G 1x 100Mbps SFP 2x D-Sub 9 -
SE5202-SFP-TB 1P1SE520100001G 1x 100Mbps SFP 2x 5-pinTerminal Block -
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT AC Power Port
DC Power Port
Signal Port
±1.0KV